
MINFILE Inventory Detail Report

BC Geological Survey

Ministry of Energy, Mines and Petroleum Resources

MINFILE Number: Status:Name:092K  158 APPLE Prospect

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

LAKE

2012

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Lead 1.75 %

Zinc 3.00 %

Silver 1410 g/t

Gold 18.50 g/t

Tellurium 0.080 %

a 0.10 metre chip sample (KI1222)

Assessment Report 33486

N

GLACIER GULCH

2012

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Copper 0.32 % sample KI1224

Assessment Report 33486

N

LAKE

2010

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Gold 7.058 g/t

Silver 898.1 g/t

Lead 1.10 %

Tellurium 0.519 %

rock- chip sample (JT06) over 1.0 metre

Assessment Report 32099

N

LAKE

1997

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Gold 36.4000 g/t

Molybdenum 0.0212 %

Copper 0.0319 %

Sample #J96SH1108, taken of a 10-centimetre width of 

iron stained vein.

Assessment Report 25216.
N

GLACIER GULCH

1997

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 3.99 g/t sample B96SH1208

Assessment Report 25216

N

GRIZZLY

1989

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Copper 1.35 % chip sample (34952) of mineralized quartz vein and 

altered wall rocks

Assessment Report 20421
N

GRIZZLY

1989

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Silver 0.2800 g/t

Gold 1.4500 g/t

Sample 59036 from the Grizzly vein.

Assessment Report 20421.

N
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